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MEGH BAHADUR KHATRI3781001 ADDCATEGORY382059/1427 ARam Bdr. Khatri

Patturam  Tharu30510482 ADDCATEGORY5338 ARam Prasad Tharu

Aniruddha Kumar Yadav30596933 ADDCATEGORY43824 ARam Das Ahir

Ramesh  Tharu30640244 ADDCATEGORY3/06/77300 AMadura  Tharu

Raj Kumar Chaudhary30729515 ADDCATEGORY371005/102848 AJokhu Prasad Chaudhary

Dasharath  Tharu44687276 ADDCATEGORY373016/345 AShankar  Tharu

Min Prasad Bhattarai46213397 ADDCATEGORY109777 AKedar Nath Bhattarai

RAM BAHADUR PUN47529738 ADDCATEGORY391003/249 ADurga Bahadur Pun

Uday  Thapa48340029 ADDCATEGORY19265 APanchabir  Thapa

Narhari  Bhandari487442610 ADDCATEGORY372024/79338 AKhemraj  Bhandari

Jamir Rahamat Fakir508266811 ADDCATEGORY5513 AMahammad Raja Fakir

BERI RAM THARU549660912 ADDCATEGORY15492 ALachhana  Tharu

Ram Karan Yadav593329013 ADDCATEGORY152004 ATulsi  AhirYadav

Jeeban Rana Magar593544914 ADDCATEGORY53/01/71/001144 ABal Bahadur Rana

Tek Narayan Kawar Tharu594527315 ADDCATEGORY371016/38078 A
Ram Prasad Kawar
Tharu

PRADIP KUMAR MISHRA597424116 ADDCATEGORY38312 A
Shatrughan Prasad
Mishra

Ram Bahadur Tharu646296517 ADDCATEGORY372036/65169 APagari  Tharu

PURNA BAHADUR KUMHAL668142018 ADDCATEGORY37/02/70/00722 ASHIVA  KUMHAL

TOP BAHADUR KUNWAR673719319 NEWLICENSE49553 A
YAM BAHADUR
KUNWAR

ANUP PRASAD THARU689194920 ADDCATEGORY38-01-73-06393 AHARI PD THARU

NIR BAHADUR SK689202021 ADDCATEGORY42/01/71/00496 ALAL BAHADUR SARKI

RAM BAHADUR MAJHI702449222 ADDCATEGORY37-02-70-00086 AAUTAR  BOTE

SANTOSH  GURUNG703078923 ADDCATEGORY40-01-73-01027 ATikaram  Gurung
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Kamlesh  Tharu710665324 ADDCATEGORY383001/62 AMahadev  Tharu

Sandip  Chaudhary713009325 ADDCATEGORY372031/76674 ADurga Bahadur Tharu

khum bdr thapa718661626 ADDCATEGORY391004/48 Adile  thapa

Aashib  Damai722164227 NEWLICENSE372024/46640 ABasanta Kumar Damai

dinesh  poudel726512128 ADDCATEGORY37-01-72-05368 Ashyam prasad poudel

Manoj  Chaudhary729674929 ADDCATEGORY37-02-70-06693 ARabi Bd. Tharu

MADAN  RANA731056730 ADDCATEGORY37-02-73-05532 AREM BAHADUR RANA

Bal Krishna Chaudhary734299331 ADDCATEGORY24114 AChinak  Tharu

BHIM BAHADUR PANDEY
CHHETRI

737489532 ADDCATEGORY492/401026 A
BHOJ BAHADUR
PANDEY CHHETRI

Radheshyam  Kewat744478333 ADDCATEGORY37-01-70-01428 ABasnta  Kewat

Bechu  Harijan744535034 ADDCATEGORY37-01-74-13113 APaltu  Chamar

Niraj  B.K749878335 ADDCATEGORY53017302345 ASuraj  BK

Rajesh  Tharu755986136 ADDCATEGORY38027600339 ASukhram  Tharu

Samartha Bikram Shah756327637 NEWLICENSE37-01-76-02079 ASailendra  Shah

Baliram  Kewat759147838 NEWLICENSE37-02-73-04929 ADhanraj  Kewat

Kapil  Neupane765320639 ADDCATEGORY38-01-069-21544 ADilli Raj Neupane

Bhoj Prasad Lodh766269740 ADDCATEGORY37-01-76-06044 ARadheshyam  Lodh

Raj Kumar Kohar766339441 NEWLICENSE371040/31518 ABharat Lal Kohar

Lok Bahadur Oli chhetri767167442 ADDCATEGORY383051/62 AYam Bahadur  OliChhetri

Subash  Thapa771191943 NEWLICENSE4989 ARaj Kumar Thapa

Khadak Bahadur Ruchal771452444 NEWLICENSE37-02-70-07584 ABhim Bahadur Ruchal

GOBINDA  GURUNG776653745 ADDCATEGORY433012/224 Abir bdr gurung

Tika Bista Chhatri781198746 ADDCATEGORY411059/89344 ALal Bahadur Chhetri

lal bahadur thapa chhetri782235247 ADDCATEGORY1359/241/036a Ajib bdr thapa

Nandu  Thapa784037048 ADDCATEGORY37-10-23-45585 ADil Bahadur Thapa

Milan  Pariyar786181149 ADDCATEGORY362024/4644 ASom Bahadur Damai

Abdul Rahim Shekh788356250 NEWLICENSE382056-29012 AAbdul Mobin Shekh
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Sapana  Nepali791775551 ADDCATEGORY401017/1898 AAkshya Kumar Nepali

Kiran  Khatri793361052 ADDCATEGORY502048/18590 ADhan Bhadur Khatri

Deep  Thapa793777853 NEWLICENSE37-02-77-02804 AOm  bahadur Thapa

Sunil  Chaudhary796128754 NEWLICENSE382061-18581 AGuru Prasad Chaudhary

bhoj raj bashyal797555355 ADDCATEGORY2/4993a Abhagyashali  bashyal

Pasmin  Gaha799085156 ADDCATEGORY39-01-77-01741 APahal Singh Gaha

Umesh  Yadav802786357 NEWLICENSE37-01-70-00375 ARam Milan yadav Ahir

Girija  Parajuli803478858 ADDCATEGORY83 ANetra Prasad Parajuli

Saroj  Dangoriya804200859 ADDCATEGORY37-02-75-08516 AKisna Prasad Dangoriya

Laxman  Gautam807018460 ADDCATEGORY35316 ABishnu Prasad Gautam

Madan  Chaudhary814223361 NEWLICENSE37-01-77-01848 AChandrika  Chaudhary

Bishal Somai Magar816707162 NEWLICENSE362014/2163 APratap Somai Magar

Bikash  Ghimire817158163 ADDCATEGORY40-01-77-03414 ARikhiram  Ghimire

Tan Bahadur Somare818043464 ADDCATEGORY5667/1230/621 AGuman Sing Somare

Deepak  Kahar819241965 ADDCATEGORY381025-35884 ASantaram  Kahar

Rahmat  Ali Jolha821934666 ADDCATEGORY37-01-71-05018 ABarkat  Ali Jolha

Jhaman Bahadur Bagale823010767 ADDCATEGORY39-01-77-01983 APurna Bahadur Bagale

Krishna  Chaudhary827316668 ADDCATEGORY37/02/74/10201 AChet Narayan Tharu

Hajrat Ali Mu828865169 ADDCATEGORY38-01-75-09135 ATahir Ali Mu

Ashok  Sinjali834574170 ADDCATEGORY39-01-74/07141 AYam Bahadur Sinjali

Brahmananda  Yadav838804271 ADDCATEGORY371040/30828 AParbati  Aahir

Hemanta  Pun847190472 NEWLICENSE37-02-74-00691 ABir Bdr Pun

Ashok  Tharu847496373 NEWLICENSE37-02-72-02920 AOm Parsad Tharu

Ram Kishna Dam853745474 NEWLICENSE1417 AMoti Lal Dam

DINESH  CHAUDHARY855574375 ADDCATEGORY37-06-76-03062 AJaya Ram Chaudhary

Sonu  Murau855582476 NEWLICENSE38-01-73-02678 ARamdeen  Murau

Sunny Sharma Lohar857418777 NEWLICENSE331037/5605 ABirendra Sharma Lohar
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Santosh  Mallah863014378 ADDCATEGORY37-01-75-01217 AGyan Chandra Mallah

Nitesh  Bhindwar867312179 NEWLICENSE152013/12872 ABirendra kumar yadav

Saddam Husen Manihar867334480 NEWLICENSE38-01-71-00227 A
Mohammad Anwar
Manihar

Om Bahadur Thapa872830681 NEWLICENSE685 AShivlal  Thapa

Bikram  Pandey873568082 NEWLICENSE40-01-74-01444 AHom Bahadur Pandey

Sanjaya  Bhat874304183 NEWLICENSE40-12-73-00059 A
Bishnu bahadur bhat
chhetri

Narayan  Somare875275484 ADDCATEGORY40-01-70-00143 AMan Bahadur Somare

Nirajan  Gurung875463585 ADDCATEGORY41017808749 ANripa Bahadur Gurung

Ayush  Kaushal875466286 ADDCATEGORY37017812645 ADilipkumar  Kaushal

Suraj  Tharu877671987 ADDCATEGORY36-01-78-07726 AMadhav  Tharu

Kunjal  Bhattarai878354788 ADDCATEGORY40-01-78-05628 AMadhab Prasad Bhattarai

Dharmendra Kumar Kurmi879854589 NEWLICENSE38-02-79-01701 ARam sajiwan kurmi

Tilsan Thapa Gharti886786390 ADDCATEGORY37-02-78-04829 A
Manoj Thapa Gharti
Magar

Sikshya  Kshetri887973091 ADDCATEGORY-37-02-75-05660 ASurya Bahadur Chhetri

Dinesh  Khanal888667092 NEWLICENSE42-02-74-00011 AHimlal  khanal

Rajindar  Tharu892281793 ADDCATEGORY373033/50 ADevnarayan  Tharu

Om Prakash Pal892754394 NEWLICENSE37-01-70-12107 A
Ram Naresh Gaderiya
Pal

Narendra  Chamar896040995 NEWLICENSE37-06-76-00322 ALokaee  chamar

Pratham  Gurung897339996 ADDCATEGORY37-01-78-06123 AShankar kumar gurung

Jhabindra  bk898368997 ADDCATEGORY
10774/1117/4010
14 ALil bahadur bishwokarma

Krishna  Raut906227598 ADDCATEGORY40-01-77-03362 ABishnu Bahadur Raut

GYAN BAHADUR SINJALI906406299 NEWLICENSE40/15/75/00046 AKhum Bahadur Sinjali

Puja  Shrestha9070397100 ADDCATEGORY41-01-77-07364 AYam Prakash Shrestha

Keshar Jung Kunwar9102639101 NEWLICENSE38-06-76-01174 AMahesh jung kunwar

Ramesh  Uchai9110198102 ADDCATEGORY39-01-75-05830 AGun bahadur uchai

Madan  Belbase9121141103 NEWLICENSE40-01-76-03407 ARajendra prasad belbase

Sujan  Mahat9164307104 NEWLICENSE41-01-74-04937 AKhadak Bahadur Mahat
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Hom Bahadur Khadka9218920105 ADDCATEGORY139 ADol Bahadur Khadka

Bhakta Bahadur Chhetri9234776106 ADDCATEGORY37-01-78-05887 AMan  bahadur

Raj Kumar Bhattarai9237873107 ADDCATEGORY42-02-74-04684 ALot Prasad Bhattarai

BABURAM  SUNAR9238100108 ADDCATEGORY18931 ATOP BAHADUR SUNAR

SURAJ  KUNWAR9255495109 NEWLICENSE37-01-78-16091 A
BAL BAHADUR
KUNWAR

Jham Kabir Rana magar9277542110 NEWLICENSE37-01-71-11222 AOm Bahadur rana

Bhim Bahadur Somai9296700111 NEWLICENSE41-01-75-00936 AThag Bahadur Somai

Shankar  Giri9330793112 ADDCATEGORY50-01-73-02511 AEklal  Giri

Sukdev  Bk9361491113 NEWLICENSE372003/61726 ABhim Bahadur bk

Bimal  Khatri9390756114 NEWLICENSE50-01-78-00457 ANetra bahadur khatri

Shreejal  Gautam9405105115 ADDCATEGORY37-02-80-01885 AUpendra Raj Gautam

Sandesh  Gyawali9413927116 NEWLICENSE37-02-80-02139 AMeghnath  Gyawali

Binip  Pandey9442465117 ADDCATEGORY39-02-78-02230 ABinod  pandey

Tilak  Rawal9453830118 ADDCATEGORY391050/402 ALaxman  Rawal

Resham  Tharu9460065119 ADDCATEGORY38-02-78-01367 ARolwa  Tharu

Bibish  Shrestha9461914120 NEWLICENSE37-02-77-01341 ABinod  shrestha

Ramesh Kumar Gharti Magar9467740121 ADDCATEGORY54-01-77-03734 A
Purna Bahadur Gharti
Magar

Hira Bahadur Lamsal9507094122 ADDCATEGORY41-01-76-04818 ABhim Bahadur Lamsal

Awadesh  Yadav9535692123 NEWLICENSE37-06-78-02361 Arajendra  yadav

Madhav Bahadur Kunwar9552331124 NEWLICENSE41-01-80-01799 A
Luk Bahadur Kunwar
Chhetri

Nishan  Rana9666636125 NEWLICENSE37017601705 ARam bahadur rana

Bam Bahadur Bc9691473126 NEWLICENSE54-01-70-00030 ABisram  Budhadhoki

Anoj  Chaudhary9716781127 NEWLICENSE52-06-78-05167 ABhanu  Chaudhary

Abhay  Chaudhary9726714128 NEWLICENSE37-01-78-04518 ASantosh  Chaudhary

Aabishkar  Rijal9728466129 ADDCATEGORY37-01-79-06766 AAshok Kumar Rijal

Apil  Bhandari9732335130 NEWLICENSE42-02-78-02387 Apurushottam  Bhandari

Bhola  Murau9756630131 NEWLICENSE38-0106925765 ABaijnath  Murau
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SOMNATH  YADAV9791720132 ADDCATEGORY37-01-80-06466 ASitaram  Yadav

SONU  THARU9794440133 NEWLICENSE38-02-78-00493 ADhan Bir Tharu

SHUSHIL  KHADKA9795426134 NEWLICENSE41-01-77-03167 AShant Bahadur  Khadka

SHUNIL  BANJADE9806552135 ADDCATEGORY403019/468 ABalkrishna  Banjade

RAJU  THAPA9811461136 NEWLICENSE401027/900 ASurya Bahadur Thapa

SAMIR  KC9819800137 NEWLICENSE40018002893 AIshwor Bahadur Khatri

PURNA BAHADUR  THAPA9820466138 NEWLICENSE2731/328 ABhim Bahadur  Thapa

BIWASH  TIWARI9825611139 NEWLICENSE42-02-81-00042 ADilaram  tiwari

ROSHAN  KURMI9847409140 NEWLICENSE37-01-79-01978 AChingud  Kurmi

ARJUN  NEUPANE9849858141 ADDCATEGORY37-02-80-00409 ATolakanta  Neupane

DEVENDRA  CHAUDHARY9858207142 ADDCATEGORY38-01-81-00030 ANewal  Chaudhary

TEJ PRASAD BANJADE9861154143 NEWLICENSE998ka-401007 ATika Ram Banjade

ROHIT KUMAR CHAUDHARY9873206144 NEWLICENSE522001/2428 Aprem prasad chaudhary

PUNAM  ADHIKARI9875623145 ADDCATEGORY40-01-81-00833 ABalananda  ADHIKARI

BISHAL  B K9880440146 NEWLICENSE38-06-79-02266 A
UM BAHADUR
BISHWOKARMA

SAKSHAM MAN SHRESTHA9885302147 NEWLICENSE37-02-80-07792 ARajesh Man Shrestha

ANJIL  GHIMIRE9887070148 NEWLICENSE37-01-79-11524 A
BINOD PRASAD
GHIMIRE

ANISH  THAPA9887379149 ADDCATEGORY37-02-80-00284 AGanesh Bahadur Thapa

KIRAN GHARTI MAGAR9887911150 ADDCATEGORY41-01-80-02787 ALok Bahadur Gharti

SHANKALPA  POKHAREL9892942151 NEWLICENSE37-02-80-05748 AShobhakhar  Pokharel

NIRAJ  BANIYA9893520152 NEWLICENSE37-01-80-09694 ABahadur  Baniya

BHUM BAHADUR9912353153 ADDCATEGORY40-01-76-02581 A
Kesh Bahadur
Khamchaki

BISHNU  KHANAL9925008154 NEWLICENSE401012/1666 ADeviram  Khanal

AASHISH  KHANAL9932768155 NEWLICENSE40-01-80-02132 ANetra Lal Khanal

BISHNU  BUDHATHOKI9946153156 NEWLICENSE40-01-78-04840 ATom Bahadur Budhathoki

CHUN BAHADUR KHATRI
CHHETRI

9950703157 NEWLICENSE42-02-80-03122 A
RAM BAHADUR KHATRI
CHHETRI

KESHAV BAHADUR  GAHA9966567158 NEWLICENSE90325 AAnta Bahadur  GahaA
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MATEQURRAHMAN9984196159 NEWLICENSE37 1048/30382 AAfaullah  Musalman

RAM LAKHAN YADAV9984566160 NEWLICENSE37-01-78-09836 ADashrath  Yadav

BIPAN  SUNAR9989291161 NEWLICENSE38-06-81-00336 APadam Bahadur Sunar

CHHINING SINGH RANA10005779162 NEWLICENSE42-02-81-01692 ARaju Singh Rana

NANDA BAHADUR THAPA
DARLAMI

10010623163 NEWLICENSE48093 A
GANGA Bahadur Thapa
Darlami

DIPAK  GC10020763164 NEWLICENSE53-01-78-01581 ABishna Bahadur GC

SHADAB ALAM MUSALMAN10037472165 NEWLICENSE37-01-74-04723 A
Mahboob Alam Teli
musalman

GANESH BAHADUR THAPA10038280166 NEWLICENSE1-04-65810 ABhim Bahadur Thapa

RAJU  DARJI10046774167 NEWLICENSE32378 Akhuile  Darji

KALURAM  RESHMI10051068168 NEWLICENSE401030/873 A
Birman Singh
ReshmiMagar

KAMAL  RANA10075585169 NEWLICENSE37-02-79-05479 ABishnu Bahadur Rana

BIBEK  GAIRE10084750170 NEWLICENSE40-01-79-06058 ABuddhiram  Gaire

SUMIT KUMAR YADAV10094566171 NEWLICENSE19-01-74-12826 ARam Dinesh Ray

AJIT  DAMAI10102483172 NEWLICENSE38-02-80-04426 AHemanta Bahadur Damai

PARDIP  THARU10104246173 NEWLICENSE37-02-77-02484 AGanesh ka Tharu

MIN BAHADUR LAMTANGE10108813174 ADDCATEGORY393047/120 AIman Sing Lamtange

BIKRAM  HAMAL THAKURI10125134175 NEWLICENSE41-01-81-05623 ARam Singh Thakuri

MANOJ KUMAR THAPA10141382176 NEWLICENSE41-01-80-04480 ASumant Bahadur Thapa

SUNIL  POKHREL10145611177 NEWLICENSE40-01-75-00028 AShankar  Pokhrel

HARI PARSAD BARAI10146351178 NEWLICENSE37-01-80-09319 Ashiv kumar Barai

SUBHASH  KAHAR10149894179 ADDCATEGORY38-01-78-05873 ASITAL  KAHAR

HIRI KESHAR AGRAHARI10154183180 ADDCATEGORY1045-30352 A
Ram Prashad Agrahari
Baniya

KIRAN  KATHAYAT10164582181 NEWLICENSE75-02-76-09387 ABom Bahadur Kathayat

AASHISH  SUNAR10164839182 NEWLICENSE37-02-80-02543 Arajesh kumar sunar

DURGESH  CHAUDHARY10165418183 NEWLICENSE38-02-80-02292 AKashiram  Chaudhary

KUMAR BAHADUR THAPA10166843184 ADDCATEGORY422044/695 AMan Bahadur Thapa

DEEPAK  RIJAL10180980185 NEWLICENSE37-02-70-03229 A
GHANSHYAM  RIJAL
JAISI
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BIKRAM  RAUT10185353186 ADDCATEGORY52-06-71-03142 ASurya Bahadur Raut

MUKESH  BHATTARAI10189720187 NEWLICENSE40-01-75-05311 A
BAM PRASAD
BHATTARAI

ISWOR  PALLI10197340188 NEWLICENSE39-01-72-04004 AGam Bahadur Palli

BABURAM  BHURTEL10208747189 NEWLICENSE37-02-76-01509 AMeghnath  Bhurtel

NANDA BAHADUR DARJI10214037190 ADDCATEGORY372024/51997 Aabire  darji

BINOD  PAUDYAL10215465191 NEWLICENSE41-01-81-06045 ANarayan  Paudyal

TIKA RAJ  BHUJEL10221592192 NEWLICENSE14-02-77-02712 AJab Kumar Bhujel

RAHUL KUMAR SAHANI10236527193 NEWLICENSE37-01-79-07698 AChandrabhan  Sahani

DIPAK  RANA10254082194 NEWLICENSE40-01-81-05439 AYam Bahadur Rana

JHOM BAHADUR BK10260029195 NEWLICENSE50-01-73-01713 ALil Bahadur sarki

GAJENDRA SINGH KHATRI
CHHETRI

10260270196 NEWLICENSE37-02-81-06822 A
SANDIP SINGH KHATRI
CHHETRI

SUGAM DEVUCHAI10266734197 NEWLICENSE38-06-81-01136 A
Bhagendra Bahadur
uchai THAKURI

AABEK  JAYSAWAL10271672198 NEWLICENSE32-02-81-02826 APrem Bahadur  Kalwar

SHIVA PRASAD BHATTARAI10273698199 NEWLICENSE13383/4442 A
KRISHNA PRASAD
BHATTARAI

ANSHUL  GURUNG10284952200 NEWLICENSE37-02-81-02584 AEk Bahadur  Gurung

ROSHAN  GURUNG10295662201 NEWLICENSE37-01-80-14549 A
Chandra Bahadur
Gurung

GAURAB  RANA10307562202 NEWLICENSE41-01-77-07662 AKHEM BAHADUR RANA

ABINASH  KHANAL10320654203 NEWLICENSE42-01-81-03871 AJAGANNATH  KHANAL

PRAKASH  THADARAI10324412204 ADDCATEGORY41-01-80-08891 ATika Bahadur Sarki

SAJAN  RAYAMAJHI10324615205 ADDCATEGORY40-01-79-01595 A
Khadka Bahadur
Rayamajhi

PRIYA  GYAWALI10335182206 NEWLICENSE41-01-73-08713 ARishiram  Gyawali

BIPIN  POUDYAL10356515207 NEWLICENSE38-01-75-09000 AKhagishwor  Poudyal

FARIYAJ AHAMAD MU10370148208 NEWLICENSE37-01-74-17297 AMahammad Rasid Mu

ASHOK  NEPALI10373563209 NEWLICENSE40-01-78-04284 AChintamarni  Nepali

PRATIK GHARTI MAGAR10378534210 NEWLICENSE41-01-80-05046 A
PAWAN KUMAR
GHARTI MAGAR

DHAN BAHADUR THAPA10381889211 NEWLICENSE28639 ALil Bahadur Thapa

ANIL  MALLAH10383972212 NEWLICENSE37-01-78-08164 ANande  Mallah
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BIMOCHAN  THAPA10389673213 NEWLICENSE41-01-81-07056 A
Bishnu Bahdur Thapa
kshetri

BABIN  DARJI10391639214 NEWLICENSE37-02-79-02665 A
RATAN BAHADUR
DARJI

BASANTA  RAYAMAJHI10392485215 NEWLICENSE41-01-79-03760 AJhojan Singh Rayamajhi

SACHIN  GIRI10395459216 NEWLICENSE37-02-82-02988 ABijay  Giri

SAGAR  BHANDARI10398564217 NEWLICENSE38-01-069-21769 A
Jhabindra Prasad
Bhandari

MOHAN  BK10399158218 NEWLICENSE41-01-77-05400 ANor Bahadur Bk

ANISH THAPA MAGAR10401404219 NEWLICENSE36-01-82-00952 ABhakta Bahadur Thapa

ASHISH  KHANAL10402923220 NEWLICENSE42-02-82-00128 AAshok  Khanal

HUM BAHADUR GURUNG10403691221 NEWLICENSE53-03-72-01079 AKul Bahadur Gurung

KHEM RAJ SAPKOTA10405010222 NEWLICENSE372035/51013 A
BUDDHIKANT
SAPKOTA

ASHWIN  DHAMEL10407704223 NEWLICENSE37-02-82-02337 ARajendra  Dhamel

SAMEER  BHATTARAI10410882224 NEWLICENSE371020/43067 ASushil  Bhattarai

TEJ PRATAP CHAUDHARY10410897225 NEWLICENSE38-02-82-01924 A
Anil Kumar Chaudhary
Kurmi

AMIR  SUNAR10410963226 NEWLICENSE381022-33321 A
BHAKT BAHADUR
SUNAR

BASANT KUMAR HARIJAN10410969227 NEWLICENSE38-01-78-14437 ARam Kishor Chamar

DANKESHWAR  RAIDAS10410985228 NEWLICENSE380206910537 ASanehi  Chamar

DIPENDRA  YADAV10411010229 NEWLICENSE37-01-76-13198 ARam Suresh Yadav

RABI  THARU10411044230 NEWLICENSE38-02-80-00827 ABaliram  Tharu

KESHAV  PANTHI10411052231 NEWLICENSE41-01-79-05310 AKrishna Prasad Panthi

SHUSHIL  NAU10411060232 NEWLICENSE38-02-75-00552 AKishor  Nau

MANOJ  BK10411069233 NEWLICENSE41-01-81-05039 AGir Bahadur Tomata

DINESH KUMAR10411080234 NEWLICENSE15243 A
ARJUN MAN
SHRESHTHA

SANDEEP  YADAV10411087235 NEWLICENSE37-01-75-02754 AKrishna Mohan Yadav

NIKESH  THAPA10411118236 NEWLICENSE42-02-79-03845 ADal Bahadur Thapa

KESHAB  PANDEY10411147237 NEWLICENSE62108 APunaram  Pandey

SANDEEP  CHAUDHARY10411234238 NEWLICENSE38-01-068-19227 AOmparkash  Chaudhary

SURAJ PRASAD YADAV10411248239 NEWLICENSE37-06-78-03661 ANarad  Ahir
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SHREEDHAR  KEWAT10411297240 NEWLICENSE37-01-78-04800 AGovind  Kewat

KARAN  KOHAR10411308241 NEWLICENSE37-01-79-08165 AHari Chandra Kohar

SUDARSHAN GHARTI10411348242 NEWLICENSE42-02-79-03883 A
MAN BAHADUR
GHARTI MAGAR

SUNNY KUMAR KURMI10411368243 NEWLICENSE38-02-76-01103 ALakhpat  Kurmi

ABHAY  KURMI10411374244 NEWLICENSE38-02-78-02700 ALakhpat  Kurmi

MANISH  KHATRI10411384245 NEWLICENSE37-02-82-01855 ABal Bahadur  Khatri

KESHAB  POUDEL10411385246 NEWLICENSE37-02-80-01815 ALoknath  Poudel

AMRIT  PARAJULI10411398247 NEWLICENSE51-02-79-00012 ABholanatH  Parajuli

BISHAL  THARU10411426248 NEWLICENSE37-02-80-05402 ARam Kumar Tharu

SUDIP  DHAKAL10411455249 NEWLICENSE37-02-79-09699 ABisnu  Dhakal

ABINASH  THAPA10411462250 NEWLICENSE37-02-79-08151 AKrishna Bahadur Sharki

SUHEL ALI PATHAN10411514251 NEWLICENSE37-01-79-04027 ASajad Ali Pathan

DURGA PARSAD YADAV10411525252 NEWLICENSE37-01-82-03838 ARAM SHANKAR YADAV

CHIRANJIBI  PUN10411581253 NEWLICENSE371053/25183 Ahom bahadur pun magar

KESHAV  GURUNG10411651254 NEWLICENSE41-01-81-05353 AShov Lal Gurung

PRABESH  ARYAL10411717255 NEWLICENSE37-02-77-04616 AShiva Prasad Aryal

PREM  PARAJULI10411732256 NEWLICENSE40-01-73-03924 ABhimarjun  Parajuli

GANESH  PATHAK10411823257 NEWLICENSE38.01.067.03615 AKashiram  Pathak

SHILA KUMARI BUDHA10411893258 NEWLICENSE76-01-79-00279 AChakra  Budha

AMIT  LAMTANGE10411942259 NEWLICENSE39-01-82-04726 ATam Bahadur Lamtange

ADITYA  TAMANG10411944260 NEWLICENSE38-02-80-036891 AJang Bahadur Tamang

BIPIT  KHANAL10411948261 NEWLICENSE40-01-82-02027 ABaburam  Khanal

HOM BAHADUR KUMAL10411985262 NEWLICENSE411046/85353 AHari Bahadur Kumal

DILIP  BANIYA10412062263 NEWLICENSE37-07-81-01722 ARambachan  Baniya

ARUN THAPA CHETTRI10412065264 NEWLICENSE40-01-81-04449 A
Man Bahadur thapa
Chettri

ANIL  SARKI10412083265 NEWLICENSE37-02-81-05804 AKeshav Bhadhur  Sarki

RIJAN MOHAN SHRESTHA10412134266 NEWLICENSE39-01-80-02172 AShashi Mohan Shrestha
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BASANTA  BASNET10412176267 NEWLICENSE53-01-75-01305 AGir Bahadur Basnet

ASHOK PRASAD10412196268 NEWLICENSE371021/40508 A
Mahendra Prasad
Chaudhary Tharu

ROSHAN  K C10412201269 NEWLICENSE41-01-77-04627 ABal Bahadur KC

BIPIN  SINJALI10412247270 NEWLICENSE39-01-82-03915 AMAN BAHADUR SINJALI

BINOD  ACHARYA10412385271 NEWLICENSE40-01-82-01228 AMeghnath  Acharya

SAMSE  ALAM10412438272 NEWLICENSE38-01-75-09145 ANASEEM AHMAD MU

PRATIK  PRADHAN10412541273 NEWLICENSE37-02-80-05427 ARupendra  Pradhan

VINOD KUMAR HARIJAN10412566274 NEWLICENSE37-01-73-10397 ARajkumar  Chamar

RAM AUTAR KURMI10412579275 NEWLICENSE37-06-79-00333 ASugreem  Kurmi

RAKESH  CHAMAR10412612276 NEWLICENSE38-01-81-04348 AChandra Kishor  Chamar

BIKASH  B C10412633277 NEWLICENSE40-01-81-05349 AJanga Bahadur B C

SUDIP THAPA KAMMU10412659278 NEWLICENSE39-01-80-03701 A
Karna Bahadur kammu
Thapa

MUKTA  BK10412805279 NEWLICENSE422022/800 ASher Bahadur Bk

NISCHAL  THAPA10412819280 NEWLICENSE42-02-81-01087 AShashi Dhar Thapa

PRASHANT  AGRAHARI10412849281 NEWLICENSE37-01-82-01717 AGovinda Prashad Baniya

KARAN  AGRAHARI BANIYA10412870282 NEWLICENSE37-01-82-01665 AGovinda Prashad Baniya

PRIME  GURUNG10412910283 NEWLICENSE37-02-82-02220. AChitra Bahadur Gurung

INDRAJIT  MALLAH10412968284 NEWLICENSE38-01-74-08998 AShiumurat  Mallah

PRATIK SARKI SAWAT10413040285 NEWLICENSE37-01-80-11232 ABIKRAM SINGH SARKI

GANGA BAHADUR10413054286 NEWLICENSE41-01-74-07095 AMegh Bahadur  Shrestha

DINESH PRASAD10413120287 NEWLICENSE3-07-71487 A
Jagdish Prasad
Chaudhary

RISHIKESH  KHANAL10413136288 NEWLICENSE53-01-77-00362 AHemraj  Khanal

YAMLAL  REGMI10413174289 NEWLICENSE50-05-81-00616 AKabiram  Regmi

RAHUL  SUNAR10413207290 NEWLICENSE77-01-79-01565 APrem Bahadur BK sunar

BIMAL  ADHIKARI10413234291 NEWLICENSE40-01-78-00454 ADurga Parsad Adhikari

JIBAN  PANDEY10413314292 NEWLICENSE40-01-74-01484 ABhuwanishwar  Pandey

MAHESH  LODH10413417293 NEWLICENSE37-01-79-06757 ABISAMHAR  LODH
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SAFIK MOHAMAD DHOBI10413511294 NEWLICENSE38-02-82-02019 ABAITULLA  DHOBI

ARUN  CHAUDHARY10413550295 NEWLICENSE38-06-82-00908 A
HARISHANKAR
CHAUDHARY

KAPIL  CHAUHAN10413605296 NEWLICENSE38-01-73-02224 A
KAILASHPATI
CHAUHAN

CHHABILAL  THAPA10413644297 NEWLICENSE318178 APadam Bahadur Thapa

DURGA DEVI NYAUPANE10413658298 NEWLICENSE39-01-72-06940 ABABURAM  NYAUPANE

ARYAN  PANDEY10413676299 NEWLICENSE37-01-81-05852 ARAMESH  PANDEY

SUBHASH  KHANAL10413680300 NEWLICENSE38-06-82-00343 ABALKRISHNA  KHANAL

BIBEK  PARIYAR10413688301 NEWLICENSE38-06-82-00010 AGANESH  PARIYAR

BABU  GHIMIRE10413719302 NEWLICENSE28943 A
Karna Bahadur Ghimire
Chhetri

BISHNU  KHANAL10413777303 NEWLICENSE38-01-80-01547 AMadhav  Khanal

SUNIL  SHRESTHA10413855304 NEWLICENSE40-01-80-02922 AKedar Singh Shrestha

DILIP KUMAR KURMI10413932305 NEWLICENSE37-01-72-02189 AChandra Bhan Kurmi

KRISHNA BAHADUR THAPA10413970306 NEWLICENSE372003/61546 A
Tek Bahadur  Thapa
Magar

BISHNU THAPA CHHETRI10413990307 NEWLICENSE37-02-80-06160 A
HARI BAHADUR
CHHETRI THAPA

BIPIN  KUNWAR10414022308 NEWLICENSE40-01-82-02268 A
Basanta Bahadur
Kunwar

SANTOSH  PAUDEL10414025309 NEWLICENSE401022/1430 AGobinda  Paudel

GOPAL BAHADUR BUDHA10414036310 NEWLICENSE411055/103199 Adalap sing budha

KRISHNA  THARU10414071311 NEWLICENSE37-02-78-08776 AFULEMAN  THARU

SABITA  PANDEY10414091312 NEWLICENSE37-02-77-00864 ABasant  Pandey

TEKRAJ  GYAWALI10414121313 NEWLICENSE413026/58 ARukmagat  Gyawali

NIRANJAN  JNAWALI10414149314 NEWLICENSE401001/815 ATILAKRAM  JNAWALI

KUSHAL  SHRESTHA10414193315 NEWLICENSE40-01-80-00367 Achandraman  shrestha

HABIBULLA  PATHAN10414194316 NEWLICENSE38-02-82-00251 AHakikulla  Pathan

AMMAR BAHADUR10414209317 NEWLICENSE523007/1383 AJuktiram  Chaudhary

SIMRAN  SHEKH10414256318 NEWLICENSE37-07-82-01011 AAkbar Ali Shekh Mu

BINOD  B K10414268319 NEWLICENSE411065/85914 AShashidhar  Kami

YAM BAHADUR THAPA10414286320 NEWLICENSE51-02-79-00661 ALekh Bahadur Neupane
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PRAMATMA PRASAD
CHAUDHARY

10414300321 NEWLICENSE38-01-79-03091 ANarendra Prasad Kurmi

ROBIN  SURKHETI10414329322 NEWLICENSE27-01-80-02915 AChandra Bahadur Sarki

SABIN  YADAV10414348323 NEWLICENSE37-01-80-12167 ARam Lakhan  Yadav

SUBODH RAJ PANDEYA10414357324 NEWLICENSE41-01-80-02960 ARam Prasad Pandeya

KIRAN  NEUPANE10414385325 NEWLICENSE37-02-82-00794 Atikaram  Neupane

AMIT  KHANAL10414399326 NEWLICENSE401012/1618 AMIn Bahadur  Khatri

BISHNU BAHADUR  RANA10414412327 NEWLICENSE40-01-74-05944 A
Khaga Bahadur Rana
Bhat

RAKESH KUMAR MAURYA10414416328 NEWLICENSE37-01-73-11630 ARajdev Parsad Muraw

SIU KUMAR CHAUDHARY10414439329 NEWLICENSE52-06-72-00061 ADIMMAN  CHAUDHARY

BISHAL  KSHETRI10414452330 NEWLICENSE40-01-79-03005 AShanta Bahadur  Kshetri

BIRKAM  KATEL10414466331 NEWLICENSE701005/265 ABirchandra  Katel

DIPESH  THAPA10414471332 NEWLICENSE37-01-82-01592 ADIPAK  THAPA

LAITU  CHAI10414484333 NEWLICENSE37-01-76-06736 ABishwambhar  Chai

KESHAR  REULE10414490334 NEWLICENSE522029/8077 AKOLE  REULE

SANDHYA  BHANDARI10414548335 NEWLICENSE39-02-78-02001 AHari Prasad  Bhandari

BHARAT KUMAR SHAHI10414590336 NEWLICENSE38-06-81-01298 A
Thamman Bahadur
Shahi

MANJU  CHAUDHARY10414594337 NEWLICENSE372036/75901 ANathu  Kathariya Tharu

ANUP KUMAR DHOBI10414602338 NEWLICENSE38-01-73-06404 AChinikman  Dhobi

SOVIT  BISHOWKARMA10414694339 NEWLICENSE39-01-81-11198 A
Udaya Bahadur
Bishowkarma

GANESH  MALLA10414713340 NEWLICENSE37-02-72-06666 ASundar  Malla

ROMAN  DHUNGANA10414858341 NEWLICENSE37-02-81-06596 AKhumnath  Sharma

SHOBHARAM  CHAUDHARY10417383342 NEWLICENSE38-01-79-04147 ACHANDRIKA  THARU

NISHANT KUMAR
CHAUDHARY THARU

10417449343 NEWLICENSE37-01-81-10296 AKrishna Bahadur Tharu

MOHAMMAD FURKAN
MUSALMAN

10417491344 NEWLICENSE38-01-81-04925 A
Abdul Rahiman
Musalman

SAROJ  CHAUDHARY10417563345 NEWLICENSE52-06-77-00857 A
Bhag Bahadur
Chaudhary

AAYUSH  POKHREL10417632346 NEWLICENSE37-02-81-02864 ANarayan Prasad Pokhrel

ADITAYA  BARAI10417670347 NEWLICENSE38-01-71-07752 ARAM KISHUN BARAI
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RAM SUNDAR MURAU10417690348 NEWLICENSE37-01-80-14372 ARamesh  Murau

HIMAL  GHARTI MAGAR10417709349 NEWLICENSE40-01-76-03233 A
Surya Bahadur Gharti
Magar

NIRAJ  BANIYA10417779350 NEWLICENSE37-01-80-02391 APrakash Om Baniya

ANUJA  BHATTARAI10417785351 NEWLICENSE40-01-78-00469 ASanjeev  Bhattarai

ASHOK  THAPA10417795352 NEWLICENSE422045/298 AShivalal  Thapa

AASHISH  THARU10417808353 NEWLICENSE36-06-79-02127 ADipnarayan  Tharu

SHISHIR  RIJAL10417828354 NEWLICENSE38-01-77-00598 Aprakash  rijal

RAMTEJ  BADHAI10417856355 NEWLICENSE37-01-81-06867 ARAM KUMAR BADHAI

RISHAV  GUPTA10417869356 NEWLICENSE38-01-79-12563 A
Sunil Kumar Gupta
kasaudhan

RAJAN  BHANDARI10417944357 NEWLICENSE36-06-82-01062 AKaladhar  Bhandari

HARI LAL YADAV10417980358 NEWLICENSE37-07-81-00407 ARajendar  Yadav

ARATI  SHAHI10418137359 NEWLICENSE57814 AKiran  Belbase

SASIN  ADHIKARI10418204360 NEWLICENSE37-02-81-06526 ASaroj  Adhikari

GOVINDA PRASAD  THARU10418209361 NEWLICENSE34797 AAmar Singh Tharu

SUDIP  CHHETRI10418259362 NEWLICENSE36-01-82-02169 ARaju  Chhetri

CHANDAN  GAUTAM10418274363 NEWLICENSE41-01-79-03321 ADhurbaraj  Gautam

PRASHANT  PANDEY10418291364 NEWLICENSE41-01-82-01759 AJaganath  Pandey

AMUL KUMAR ADAI10418302365 NEWLICENSE38-01-79-03422 AGanga Bahadur  Adai

ISHAV  ARYAL10418315366 NEWLICENSE38-06-81-01827 AGyan Parsad Aryal

SUSHIL  SHRESTHA10418329367 NEWLICENSE39-02-79-01138 ALoknath  Shrestha

NIRAJ  RAKAS10418349368 NEWLICENSE38-06-82-00654 ATara Bhadhur Rakas

ASMIT  KASAUDHAN10418365369 NEWLICENSE52-06-81-03788 ASohan Lal  Gupta

ABHISHEK  SINGH10418388370 NEWLICENSE38-02-81-00571 ADipendra  Singh

EMAN  GC10418390371 NEWLICENSE38-06-81-02363 AKamal  GC

SUSHANT THAPA SOMAI10418412372 NEWLICENSE38-06-82-00932 AKeshav Thapa Somai

BISHAL  CHAUDHARY10418441373 NEWLICENSE38-01-78-07333 AMahadev  Tharu

SAMIP  NEUPANE10418463374 NEWLICENSE37-01-82-04341 ALok Prasad Neupane
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SHISHIR  BHANDARI10418478375 NEWLICENSE37-07-82-00286 ALok Nath Bhandari

CHHOTE LAL DHAWAL10418494376 NEWLICENSE37-06-78-04303 AParmeshwar  Dhobi

AWADHESH  CHAUDHARY10418496377 NEWLICENSE38-01-79-10018 ARam Dev Kurmi

PUJARI PRASAD TELI10418552378 NEWLICENSE38-02-75-01392 AGobardhan  Teli

RAJ KUMAR PAL10418569379 NEWLICENSE38-01-77-00657 AAshok Kumar Pal

KULMAN  BK10418578380 NEWLICENSE53-01-72-03407 ATikaram  Kami

DURGESH  KAHAR10418590381 NEWLICENSE37-01-82-00189 ASARABJIT  Kahar

ANISH  THAPA10418604382 NEWLICENSE37-02-81-03074 ACharan Bhadur Thapa

DEV NARAYAN SUBEDI10418632383 NEWLICENSE41-01-70-00828 AGopiram  Subedi

CHAMAN  RANA10418638384 NEWLICENSE37-02-78-08305 AShree Prasad Rana

SAURYA  RANA10418648385 NEWLICENSE37-02-82-03538 ABharat Bahadur Rana

KESHAV  CHAUHAN10418652386 NEWLICENSE40-01-70-02480 A
HARI BAHADUR
CHAUHAN CHHETRI

ANUP  ADHIKARI10418656387 NEWLICENSE39-01-81-09281 AKALIKA  ADHIKARI

BIMAL  K C10418665388 NEWLICENSE38-01-81-10067 A
BHUPENDRA
BAHADUR KHATRI

PAPPU  KURMI10418670389 NEWLICENSE38-47199 ARadheshyam  Kurmi

MADHAB  KHATRI10418713390 NEWLICENSE41-01-80-07516 A
Purna Bahadur Khatri
Kshetri

SUMAN  YADAV10418775391 NEWLICENSE38-01-81-05902 ASomai  Yadav

KAMAL  GHIMIRE10418792392 NEWLICENSE40-01-78-04733 ADadhiram  Ghimire

AARAF  KHAN10418799393 NEWLICENSE37-01-81-03827 AAkram  Musalman

SHIV PRASAD CHAUDHARY10418800394 NEWLICENSE383068-160 AChaudhary  Kurmi

MAUSAM  CHAUDHARY10418805395 NEWLICENSE38-02-82-00428 ANand Kishor Chaudhary

ROHIT  MAURYA10418809396 NEWLICENSE37-01-80-11263 ADadhubal  Murau

SATYAM  KEWAT10418816397 NEWLICENSE37-07-82-01041 ASubbanlal  Kewat

RAHUL  MAURYA10418817398 NEWLICENSE37-01-80-11265 ADadhubal  Murau

PRAMOD  SINGH10418826399 NEWLICENSE37-01-82-00164 APradip Kumar Saithawar

RAJKUMAR  KALWAR10418836400 NEWLICENSE38-01-79-08580 ARajendra Prasad Kalwar

GAURAB  CHAUDHARY10418841401 NEWLICENSE65-02-75-02100 AArun Kumar Chaudhary
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KRISHNA  PANTHA10418853402 NEWLICENSE37-02-81-04651 AIndramani  Pantha

SITARAM  NEPALI10418869403 NEWLICENSE21-01-71-45383 ABijul Bahadur Damai

KESHAB  PATHAK10418883404 NEWLICENSE41-01-74-09441 AHari Bahadur  Pathak

RIDAM  BK10418891405 NEWLICENSE41-01-75-02726 AThaman  Bk

HIMANSHU  KANAUJE10418903406 NEWLICENSE39-01-80-00773 APream Bahadur Kanauje

SUVAT KUMAR YADAV10418930407 NEWLICENSE37-02-75-02439 ADINANATH  YADAV

KIRAN  ROKA10418951408 NEWLICENSE40-13-75-00280 AThan Sing Roka

SARMUN  RANA10418959409 NEWLICENSE37-07-82-00179 AGhan bahadur  Rana

CHHABI LAL KUMAL10418965410 NEWLICENSE39-01-73-10143 AShreedhar  Kumal

BIBASH KUMAR BAGALE10418966411 NEWLICENSE39-01-82-04495 A
TIKA BAHADUR
BAGALE

KOSHAL  PACHABHAIYA10418973412 NEWLICENSE39-01-82-02294 A
Bhesh Bahadur
Pachabhaiya

SAGAR MANI  TRIPATHI10418993413 NEWLICENSE37-06-81-02506 ABrihaspati Mani Tiwari

PRINCE  TIWARI10419000414 NEWLICENSE37-01-81-06073 ARamsagar  Tiwari

ASHISH  MAHATARA10419022415 NEWLICENSE61-01-81-01135 AAJIPAL  MAHATARA

BHAKTA BAHADUR THAPA10419023416 NEWLICENSE12576 AKHIM BAHADUR THAPA

ANANTARAJ  PAUDEL10419030417 NEWLICENSE37-01-82-04116 ALOK PRASAD PAUDEL

KRISHNA  GHIMIRE10419031418 NEWLICENSE40-01-79-06339 ASUMAN  GHIMIRE

AJAYA THAPA CHHETRI10419037419 NEWLICENSE40-01-80-04332 A
PRADIB THAPA
CHHETRI

SAHIL  PAUDEL10419042420 NEWLICENSE37-02-82-03168 ATej Bahadur Paudel

LUK BAHADUR RANA10419051421 NEWLICENSE11068 A
CHANDRA BAHADUR
RANA

MADAN KHATRI CHHETRI10419062422 NEWLICENSE39-02-79-00729 A
Shyam Bahadur Khatri
chhetri

TUSHAR  B K10419067423 NEWLICENSE41-01-82-03636 A
Ram Bahadur
Biswakarma

MOHAMMAD SHOYEB10419070424 NEWLICENSE38-02-80-04796 AMumtaz  Ahmad

SURENDRA  GUPTA10419073425 NEWLICENSE37-06-78-03530 AShambhu  Teli

PREM CHAND YADAV10419075426 NEWLICENSE37-03-76-02636 AKapildev  Yadav

BUDDHIRAM  KEWAT10419079427 NEWLICENSE37-01-75-11246 ATriveni  Kewat

ROSHAN  BHURTEL10419081428 NEWLICENSE37-02-81-06132 AYagya Prasad Bhurtel
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AGRIM  BHATTARAI10419087429 NEWLICENSE42-02-82-01072 AReshmiraj  Bhattarai

SURJA  RANA10419094430 NEWLICENSE39 -01-78-05914 AGanga bahadur Rana

DINESH  PANTHI10419110431 NEWLICENSE40-01-82-01778 ANarayan  Panthi

AKLESH  YADAV10419115432 NEWLICENSE37-01-76-05138 ARajnarayan Yadav Ahir

SAROJ  ARYAL10419120433 NEWLICENSE37-02-82-01296 ALoknath  Aryal

APIL  GHARTI10419121434 NEWLICENSE41-01-76-04171 Agome  gharti

PRASHANT  SUNAR10419130435 NEWLICENSE37-07-82-00584 ALal Bahadur BK

RAJAN  BANIYA10419136436 NEWLICENSE373033/312 ABaijnath  Baniya

AVISHEK  SUNAR10419139437 NEWLICENSE40-01-79-06267 ABIJAY  SUNAR

PRASHANT BAHADUR PUN10419140438 NEWLICENSE53-01-82-01865 ALOK BAHADUR PUN

AAYUSH  POUDEL10419145439 NEWLICENSE37-02-82-03492 AAnil Kumar Poudel

SANSKAR  GYAWALI10419146440 NEWLICENSE37-02-82-03106 AKrishna Prasad Gyawali

SAURABH  PANDEY10419153441 NEWLICENSE37-02-80-07434 Abasant  pandey

RABINDRA  ARYAL10419156442 NEWLICENSE41-01-80-06294 AKHAGESWOR  ARYAL

SHIVA  CHAUDHARY10419159443 NEWLICENSE36-01-80-02833 A
Ramesh Chandra
Chaudhary

NARAHARI  GIRI10420219444 NEWLICENSE4282-5435 Aishowari Bahadur Giri

DINESH KAUCHA THAPA10420242445 NEWLICENSE37-02-71-09340 A
Karna Bahadur Kaucha
Thapa

SANDEEP  BANIYA10420349446 NEWLICENSE37-01-74-08035 ABABURAM  BANIYA

SHIVAM  KAHAR10420364447 NEWLICENSE38-01-79-03155 AShankar  kahar

MOHAMMAD  TAHIR10420409448 NEWLICENSE38-01-069-29460 AAbdul Aziz Khan

BIBEK  PANTHI10420431449 NEWLICENSE41-01-80-03383 AShyam Kumar Panthi

SANTOSH  DHADI10420457450 NEWLICENSE38-01-79-02141 AMANIRAM  DHADHI

ANIL  PAL10420502451 NEWLICENSE38-01-82-04182 ASOMAI  GADARIYA

SUNIL PRASAD10420527452 NEWLICENSE38-01-78-00698 ABirendra Prasad Kurmi

AFROZ AHMAD MU10420540453 NEWLICENSE38-01-81-02004 ATufail Ahmad Mu

CHHABI  RANA10420551454 NEWLICENSE42-02-81-01234 ANir Bahadur Rana

ARJUN  KOIRI10420578455 NEWLICENSE37-03-70-00173 AMahendar Prasad Koiri
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GANGARAM  KOHAR10420603456 NEWLICENSE37-06-80-03347 ARama Shankar Kohar

KAMAL  JHEDI10420639457 NEWLICENSE39-01-82-05412 ADhan Bahadur  Jhedi

BISHAL  KHATRI10420655458 NEWLICENSE41-01-82-02064 AJan Bahadur Khatri

ABHISHEK  UPADHYAY10420690459 NEWLICENSE38-02-75-00019 Aanup  upadhyay

ADITYA KASAUDHAN10420715460 NEWLICENSE37-07-82-00622 APrakash  Gupta

BISHNU  KOHAR10420728461 NEWLICENSE37-01-80-02668 ARamachal  Kohar

PARAJ  SUNAR10420813462 NEWLICENSE37-02-81-06298 AJeet Bahadur Sunar

BRIJESH  KOHAR10420902463 NEWLICENSE37-01-75-05080 AGanga Ram Kohar

SUNIL  BANIYA10420940464 NEWLICENSE38-06-78-02385 ARam Kumar Baniya

ARJUN  GUPTA10420950465 NEWLICENSE37-07-82-01062 AShiv Pujan Gupta

ABHAY  KOIRI10420955466 NEWLICENSE37-01-81-01958 ARam Chandar Koiri

ANUP  BELBASE10420980467 NEWLICENSE38-06-74-01030 ABHAGIRATH  BELBASE

BHUMI SARA THAPA10420993468 NEWLICENSE39-02-74-05300 ALal Bahadur Chitaure

ABINASH  TIWARI10421012469 NEWLICENSE37-02-82-03530 AChhabi Lal Tiwari

BIKASH  BANIYA10421036470 NEWLICENSE37-02-79-09213 AHarishchandra  Baniya

TARA  BK10421082471 NEWLICENSE38-06-79-02246 ASom Bahadur Bk

AMIR  BELBASE10421111472 NEWLICENSE37-02-82-02771 ANarendra Kumar Belbase

ANIL  NEPALI10421122473 NEWLICENSE40-01-81-05024 ADebendra Bahadur  Sarki

KEBAL KUMAR KUNWAR10421142474 NEWLICENSE1281/489 ANanda Bahadur  Kunwar

HIRA SING RAJKOTI10421198475 NEWLICENSE372037-58046 ABhim Bahadur Rajkoti

NISHA  KEWAT10421269476 NEWLICENSE37-01-82-01366 AKamal Kisor Kewat

GHANSHYAM  THARU10421280477 NEWLICENSE373026/145 ASarju Prasad Tharu

SHAILENDRA SINGH10421336478 NEWLICENSE36-06-77-00328 ARam Kumar Khawash

BISHESH  CHAUDHARY10421349479 NEWLICENSE52-06-79-01492 AJitu  Chaudhary

RAM  NARAYAN KEWAT10421389480 NEWLICENSE38-01-81-06423 A
NAGAWAN PRASAD
KEAWAT

BIJAY KUMAR CHAI10421426481 NEWLICENSE37-01-77-01716 ADinesh  Chai

RUDRA SUWAN  KAHAR10421456482 NEWLICENSE38-01-069-25508 APherai  Kahar
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RAM SHANKAR JAISWAL10421505483 NEWLICENSE38-01-82-02651 Asuresh  Jaiswal

SHISHIR  BHATTARAI10421532484 NEWLICENSE38-01-80-01933 ALokendra  Bhattarai

SANDIP  YADAV10421554485 NEWLICENSE37-01-78-03628 AJag Narayan Ahir Yadav

RAMANAND  YADAV10421569486 NEWLICENSE38-01-78-09954 AMayaram  Yadav aahir

OM PRAKASH  PAL10421594487 NEWLICENSE383075/11 ARadheshyam  Gadariya

UMASHANKAR  PANDEY10421606488 NEWLICENSE40606 A
RAJENDRA PRASAD
PANDEY

VINAY KUMAR KEWAT10421617489 NEWLICENSE37-01-79-02957 AJowahir  Kewat

SANTOSH  BHANDARI10421656490 NEWLICENSE41-01-82-00471 A
CHETNARAYN
BHANDARI

DHANI RAM PANDEY10421672491 NEWLICENSE41-01-81-01598 ABed  Parsed  Pandey

UMAKANTA  BHUSAL10421688492 NEWLICENSE41-01-82-00939 ANokhlal  Bhusal

MILAN  THAPA10421718493 NEWLICENSE37-01-70-02097 AHira Bahadur Thapa

AMARDEEP  PASWAN10421762494 NEWLICENSE38-01-77-00873 ARamAotar  Paswan

AADITYA  RIMAL10421783495 NEWLICENSE37-02-82-03052 ABISHNU Prasad  Rimal

SAJAN  CHAUDHARY10421829496 NEWLICENSE38-06-82-00998 AManiram  Chaudhary

ARJUN  DUMRE10421850497 NEWLICENSE42-02-80-02711 ADevraj  Dumre

AMRIT  DUMRE10421855498 NEWLICENSE42-02-80-01627 ADolraj Jaisi Dumre

RAJKUMAR  BITALU10421873499 NEWLICENSE41-01-77-06242 AParbir  Bitalu

PRAKASH  BADHAI10421895500 NEWLICENSE37-01-77-03577 AChandra Bhan Badhai

SHISHIR  KARKI10421903501 NEWLICENSE41-01-82-02866 ADurga Bhadur Karki

RAM CHARAN KOHAR10421917502 NEWLICENSE2-11-76214 ASantu  Kohar

RISHI RAM NEUPANE10421934503 NEWLICENSE37-02-81-05589 A
Kamal Prasad  Jaisi
Neupane

SATIRAM  YADAV10421966504 NEWLICENSE38-01-73-01236 Akallu  Ahir

TARA PRASAD PANDEY10421994505 NEWLICENSE41-01-81-00418 AMotilal  Pandey

RIJWANULLAH  MUSALMAN10422022506 NEWLICENSE38-01-069-26094 ARafiullah  Musalman

SUSHANT  THARU10422030507 NEWLICENSE38-06-81-00934 A
SHREE KRISHNA
THARU

SANJAY  KAHAR10422037508 NEWLICENSE37-01-82-04459 ASantosh  Kahar

SAHIL  KUNWAR10422041509 NEWLICENSE41-01-81-04135 Ayatu lal kunwar
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DIWASH BAHADUR KARKI10422048510 NEWLICENSE38-06-82-00409 ATej Bahadur Karki chhetri

PREM  THAPA10422058511 NEWLICENSE40-01-73-03831 ABishnu Bahadur  Thapa

BIKKU KUMAR10422100512 NEWLICENSE38-02-78-07950 A
Anil Kumar  Chaudhary
kurmi

ARJUN  HARIJAN10422114513 NEWLICENSE373053/85 ABanarsi  Chamar

GAURI SHANKAR KOHAR10422121514 NEWLICENSE37-01-79-08919 Apurn Basi  Kohar

MANISH KUMAR SHIRISH10422141515 NEWLICENSE41-01-79-06575 ARamesh Kumar Shirish

RAMU PRASAD  YADAV10422144516 NEWLICENSE38-02-78-03336 ABhagwaan Das  Yadav

SAURABH SINGH CHAUHAN10422150517 NEWLICENSE38-02-81-00430 ARajiv Kumar Chai

BIPIN  KAFLE10422159518 NEWLICENSE41-01-82-00297 ABed Prasad Kafle

KAPIL  PANDEY10422188519 NEWLICENSE40-01-82-02205 ATulsiram  Pandey

LELIN  RANA MAGAR10422219520 NEWLICENSE37-01-82-03899 ADHAN BAHADUR  RANA

SOJAN  THAPA10422262521 NEWLICENSE37-02-82-00775 AKrishna Bahadur  Magar

PRASHANT  RANA10422270522 NEWLICENSE41-01-82-01207 ADuchhye  Rana

SUSHANT  GURUNG10422278523 NEWLICENSE37-02-82-00702 AKrishna  Gurung

TILAK  BUDHA10422303524 NEWLICENSE41-01-78-05212 ADurga Bahadur  Budha

PRAYASH RANA MAGAR10424959525 NEWLICENSE44-01-82-03103 ASingh Bahadur Rana
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